
              Hallenturnier des 

                            FC Freisen

                     28.12. - 30.12.2017

                Bruchwaldhalle Freisen

Spielplan 28.12.2017

Spiel Uhrzeit Begegnung Ergebnis

1 18.00 - 18.14 A1 - A2 Bor. Neunkirchen SG Wolfersweiler

2 18.15 - 18.29 A3 - A4 SG Hirstein-Gehw. VFB Theley

3 18.34 - 18.48 B1 - B2 FC Freisen 2 SVGG Hangard

4 18.49 - 19.03 B3 - B4 FV Kusel FSV Sitzerath

5 19.08 - 19.22 A1 - A3 Bor. Neunkirchen SG Hirstein-Gehw.

6 19.23 - 19.37 A2 - A4 SG Wolfersweiler VFB Theley

7 19.42 - 19.56 B1 - B3 FC Freisen 2 FV Kusel

8 19.57 - 20.11 B2 - B4 SVGG Hangard FSV Sitzerath

9 20.16 - 20.30 A1 - A4 Bor. Neunkirchen VFB Theley

10 20.31 - 20.45 A2 - A3 SG Wolfersweiler SG Hirstein-Gehw.

11 20.50 - 21.04 B1 - B4 FC Freisen 2 FSV Sitzerath

12 21.05 - 21.21 B2 - B3 SVGG Hangard FV Kusel
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              Hallenturnier des 

                            FC Freisen

                     28.12. - 30.12.2017

                Bruchwaldhalle Freisen

Spielplan 29.12.2017

Spiel Uhrzeit Begegnung Ergebnis

1 18.00 - 18.14 C1 - C2 VFR Baumholder SV Hasborn

2 18.15 - 18.29 C3 - C4 SV Leitersweiler SG Erdesbach/D/O.

3 18.34 - 18.48 D1 - D2 FC Freisen 1

SG Schiffweiler / 

Landsw.

4 18.49 - 19.03 D3 - D4

SG Haupersw. / 

Reitscheid SG Namborn/St./W.

5 19.08 - 19.22 C1 - C3 VFR Baumholder SV Leitersweiler

6 19.23 - 19.37 C2 - C4 SV Hasborn SG Erdesbach/D/O.

7 19.42 - 19.56 D1 - D3 FC Freisen 1

SG Haupersw. / 

Reitscheid

8 19.57 - 20.11 D2 - D4 SG Schiffweiler/L. SG Namborn/St./W.

9 20.16 - 20.30 C1 - C4 VFR Baumholder SG Erdesbach/D/O.

10 20.31 - 20.45 C2 - C3 SV Hasborn SV Leitersweiler

11 20.50 - 21.04 D1 - D4 FC Freisen 1 SG Namborn/St./W.

12 21.05 - 21.21 D2 - D3 SG Schiffweiler/L.

SG Haupersw. / 

Reitscheid
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              Hallenturnier des 

                            FC Freisen

                     28.12. - 30.12.2017

                Bruchwaldhalle Freisen

Spielplan 30.12.2017

Spiel Uhrzeit Begegnung Ergebnis

1 17.30 - 17.44 E1 - E2 :

2 17.45 - 17.59 E3 - E4 :

3 18.00 - 18.14 F1 - F2 :

4 18:15 - 18:29 F3 - F4 :

5 18.34 - 18.48 E1 - E3 :

6 18.49 - 19.03 E2 - E4 :

7 19.08 - 19.22 F1 - F3 :

8 19.23 - 19.37 F2 - F4 :

9 19.42 - 19.56 E1 - E4 :

10 19.57 - 20.11 E2 - E3 :

11 20.16 - 20.30 F1 - F4 :

12 20.31 - 20.45 F2 - F3 :

13 20.50 - 21.04 1. Halbf. Sieger E Zweiter F :

14 21.05 - 21.21 2. Halbf. Sieger F Zweiter E :

13 21.30 - 21.44 3. Platz Verlierer 1. HF Verlierer 2. HF :

14 21.50 - 22.04 Finale Sieger 1. HF Sieger 2. HF :
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